8th Grade DI National Championship Team List as of July 10th

1 AR THA VIEW PATRIOTS ELITE
2 CE OLD GOLD 14& UNDER DREAM TEAM
3 CE TEAM Y&R
4 CT CT ELITE
5 FG FLORIDA RAMS BLUE
6 FG SOUTH FLORIDA GATORS
7 FL BREVARD BULLS
8 FL BREVARD ELITE 2016
9 FL DRIVEWAY LEGENDS
10 FL E1T1 DYNASTY 14U
11 FL JACKSONVILLE LEE BULLS 14
12 FL LYNN HAVEN WILDCATS
13 FL NORTH FLORIDA SPARTANS (GOLD)
14 FL OHOOPS BANG
15 FL SHOWTIME HOOPS
16 FL TAMPA BAY AMBASSADORS - BLACK
17 FL TEAM JAYHAWKS
18 FL THE VIEW
19 GA ATLANTA CELTICS 14U
20 GA ATLANTA XPRESS
21 GA ELITE DREAM BASKETBALL
22 GA GAME ELITE
23 GA GEORGIA STARS 14 BLK
24 GA GEORGIA STARS SELECT SILVER
25 GA HEAT CHECK
26 GA LAGRANGE WARRIORS
27 GA SOUTH GEORGIA HAWKS
28 GA SOUTHERN KINGS
29 GA SOUTHERN KINGS DICKERSON
30 GA TEAM POWER (2016)
31 GU CAGERS SELECT
32 GU DFW DEFENDERS
33 GU GCBC ELITE-FORT BEND
34 GU HOUSTON DEFENDERS
35 GU HOUSTON DEFENDERS SELECT
36 GU HOUSTON PHENOMS 14U
37 GU TEXAS PRO
38 IN FIELDHOUSE ELITE X
39 IN INDIANA ELITE JAZZ 2016
40 IN INDY FIELDHOUSE ELITE BLAZERS
41 IN INDY HOOSIERS
42 KY HOOP DREAMS
43 KY KENTUCKY ELITE 2016

44 LE KING JAMES SHOOTING STARS
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45 MA
46 MD
47 MD
48 Ml
49 MN
50 MP
51 MP
52 MP
53 NC
54 NC
55 NC
56 NC
57 NE
58 NE-MA
59 NE-ME
60 NE-RI
61 NE
62 NE-MA
63 NE-MA
64 NJ

65 NJ

66 NJ

67 OH
68 OH
69 OH
70 OH
71 OH
72 OH
73 OH
74 OH
75 OK
76 OZ
77 OZ
78 PA
79 PN
80 PN
81 PV
82 PV
83 PV
84 PV
85 PV
86 SE-TN
87 SE-TN
88 SE-TN

EAST COAST ELITE

BMORE UNITED ORANGE
WPC

THE FAMILY

MINNESOTA HEAT ELITE
RIVERSIDE HAWKS

TEAM SCAN

THE RENS

CHEROKEE FLIGHT

CP3 ALL-STARS

KAROLINA DIAMONDS
WILSON BLUE DEVILS
BISHOP ELITE

MABC BENGALS (BLACK)
MAINE ATHLETIC CLUB (MAC)
RHODE ISLAND BREAKERS
VBC 8TH GOLD

BOSTON SPARTANS
BOSTON WARRIORS
CENTRAL JERSEY FUTURE STARS
F.A.C.E.S. 8TH GRADE
SAINT MICHAEL'S

ALL-OHIO RED

CINCINNATI BULLDOGS
CINCINNATI LAKERS
DAYTON HEAT

HIDDEN GEMS -14U BLACK
NOVA VILLAGE ROCKETS
OHIO WARRIOR BASKETBALL
TEAM LIMA PANTHERS
ATHLETES FIRST OKC
SOUTHERN ILLINOIS TIGERS
WITTS ELITE

YELLOW JACKETS ELITE

EC HOOPSTARS

SEATTLE ROTARY STYLE

DC ASSAULT

DC ASSAULT - GOLD

ETU WARRIORS

MARYLAND BULLS YOUTH CLUB
TEAM FINAL

MEMPHIS REDHAWKS ELITE
NASHVILLE CELTICS

TEAM PENNY 8THGRADE
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89 SE-TN TEAM THAD WAREAGLES (MEMPHIS WAREAGLES)
90 SE-AL ALABAMA DREAM TEAM

91 SE-AL ALABAMA FORCE

92 SE-AL BIRMINGHAM STORM

93 SO-LA LOUISIANA SELECT

94 SO MBA HOOPS 2016

95 SO RED STORM 1

96 SO-LA SPORTS ACADEMY 8TH GRADE

97 SO-LA TEAM LOUISIANA

98 ST HOOPDAWGS BASKETBALL ASSOCIATION
99 SW TEAM TEXAS 2016

100 UT X FACTOR BLACK- UTAH

101 VA BWSL

102 WI RAS MILWAUKEE

103 WV CHARLESTON CAVALIERS BLUE

104 WV D-1 GREYHOUNDS



